SANDWICH BAR - PRICE LIST

SANDWICHES
BAGUETTES
WRAPS
SALADS BOXES
PASTA POTS

FLAPJACKS
YOGHURTS
PIECE OF FRUIT
FRUIT POTS
COOKIES, CAKES

PLAIN BOTTLED WATER
FLAVOURED WATER
JUICE BURST
MILKSHAKES

CAPRI SUN

SUSO

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£0.70
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£1.00

£0.75
£1.20
£1.10
£0.90
£0.90
£1.00

ANY
MAIN

FRUIT or FRUIT POT
or FLAPJACK

ANY
MAIN

COOKIE or CAKE or
PUDDING OF THE DAY

= £2.53

= £2.95



HOT COB OF THE DAY
HOT WRAP OF THE DAY
PANINI

JACKET POTATO

PIZZA SLICE

SAUSAGE ROLL

FLAPJACKS
YOGHURTS
PIECE OF FRUIT
FRUIT POTS
COOKIES, CAKES

PLAIN BOTTLED WATER
FLAVOURED WATER
JUICE BURST
MILKSHAKES

CAPRI SUN

SUSO

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.00

£0.70
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£1.00

£0.75
£1.20
£1.10
£0.90
£0.90
£1.00

SNACK BAR - PRICE LIST

ANY
MAIN

FRUIT or FRUIT POT
or FLAPJACK

ANY
MAIN

COOKIE or CAKE or
PUDDING OF THE DAY

= £2.53

=£2.95



HOT DINNER - PRICE LIST

DINNER OF THE DAY
HOT WRAP OF THE DAY
PANINI

JACKET POTATO

PIZZA SLICE

PUDDING OF THE DAY
FLAPJACKS
YOGHURTS

PIECE OF FRUIT
COOKIES, CAKES

PLAIN BOTTLED WATER
FLAVOURED WATER
JUICE BURST
MILKSHAKES

CAPRI SUN

SUSO

£2.25
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50

£1.00
£0.70
£0.50
£0.50
£1.00

£0.75
£1.20
£1.10
£0.90
£0.90
£1.00

ANY
MAIN

FRUIT or FRUIT POT
or FLAPJACK

ANY
MAIN

COOKIE or CAKE or
PUDDING OF THE DAY

= £2.53

=£2.95



FRUIT OR FLAPJACK - MEAL DEAL

CHOOSE ANY MAIN AND PIECE OF FRUIT OR FLAPJACK
FOR £2.53

MAIN

SANDWICH, BAGUETTE, WRAP OR HOT MAIN DINNER

ANY FRUIT or FRUIT POT

+ =
MAIN or FLAPJACK £2.53




MEAL DEAL

CHOOSE ANY MAIN AND A SIDE FOR

£2.95

MAIN
SANDWICH, BAGUETTE, WRAP OR HOT MAIN DINNER

SIDE
COOKIE, CAKE OR PUDDING OF THE DAY

ANY COOKIE or CAKE or

+ =
MAIN PUDDING OF THE DAY £2.95




FREE SCHOOL MEAL ALLOWANCES

The Free School Meal allowance is £2.53 per day

Your allowance can only be used at lunch time
anything you buy at break will be charged to your
account

You will only be allowed to purchase items over the
£2.53 FSM limit if you have money on your account.



