SANDWICH BAR - PRICE LIST

SANDWICHES BAGUETTES WRAPS SALADS BOXES PASTA POTS FLAPJACKS

COOKIES, CAKES

YOGHURTS PIECE OF FRUIT FRUIT POTS

PLAIN BOTTLED WATER £0.75 **FLAVOURED WATER** £1.20 **JUICE BURST** £1.10 **MILKSHAKES** £0.90 **CAPRI SUN** £0.90 SUSO £1.00

£2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00

£2.00

£0.70 £0.50 £0.50 £0.50

£1.00

ANY MAIN

ANY

MAIN

FRUIT or FRUIT POT or FLAPJACK

COOKIE or CAKE or PUDDING OF THE DAY

= £2.53

= £2.95

= £2.53

= £2.95

MAIN MEAL

SIDES

ORINKS

CAPRI SUN

SUSO

	HOT COB OF THE DAY	£2.00			
AL	HOT WRAP OF THE DAY	£2.00			
ME	PANINI	£2.00			
	JACKET POTATO	£2.00			
IAI	PIZZA SLICE	£1.50	ANY		FRUIT or FRUIT POT
	SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.00		+	
			MAIN		or FLAPJACK
	FLAPJACKS	£0.70			
()	YOGHURTS	£0.50			
DES	PIECE OF FRUIT	£0.50	ANY	+	COOKIE or CAKE or
SI	FRUIT POTS	£0.50	MAIN	'	PUDDING OF THE DAY
	COOKIES, CAKES	£1.00			
	PLAIN BOTTLED WATER	£0.75			
(S	FLAVOURED WATER	£1.20			
Z	JUICE BURST	£1.10			
DRIN	MILKSHAKES	£0.90			

£0.90

£1.00

HOT DINNER - PRICE LIST

DINNER OF THE DAY
HOT WRAP OF THE DAY
PANINI
JACKET POTATO
PIZZA SLICE

£2.25 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £1.50

ANY MAIN FRUIT or FRUIT POT or FLAPJACK

= £2.53

PUDDING OF THE DAY FLAPJACKS YOGHURTS PIECE OF FRUIT COOKIES, CAKES

£0.50 £0.50 £1.00

£1.00

£0.70

ANY MAIN COOKIE or CAKE or PUDDING OF THE DAY

= £2.95

PLAIN BOTTLED WATER
FLAVOURED WATER
JUICE BURST
MILKSHAKES
CAPRI SUN

£0.75 £1.20 £1.10 £0.90 £0.90 £1.00

SUSO

FRUIT OR FLAPJACK - MEAL DEAL

CHOOSE ANY MAIN AND PIECE OF FRUIT OR FLAPJACK FOR £2.53

SANDWICH, BAGUETTE, WRAP OR HOT MAIN DINNER

H FRUIT or FRUIT POT or FLAPJACK = £2.53

MEAL DEAL

CHOOSE ANY MAIN AND A SIDE FOR £2.95

MAIN SANDWICH, BAGUETTE, WRAP OR HOT MAIN DINNER

SIDE COOKIE, CAKE OR PUDDING OF THE DAY

ANY MAIN COOKIE or CAKE or PUDDING OF THE DAY

= £2.95

FREE SCHOOL MEAL ALLOWANCES

The Free School Meal allowance is £2.53 per day

Your allowance can only be used at lunch time anything you buy at break will be charged to your account

You will only be allowed to purchase items over the £2.53 FSM limit if you have money on your account.